
The Elegant Gup Kalamata, Greece

Rope Hopes 2005
Rank Last / First  Name      Club Date of Birth D Score

1 Frantzi Eva AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 4,10 10,950

2 Bilali Vasiliki A.S IRINI CHALKIDAS 2005 3,95 10,850

3 Vousoula Katerina AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 3,85 10,750

4 Margioli Anna G.S.FERENIKI 2005 3,40 9,500

5 Elephtheriadou Theoni SFIGMOS 2005 2,95 9,050

6 Akoumianaki Marilena GNO ARIS NIKAIAS 2005 3,20 9,000

7 Chotzai Natalia OGIRA 2005 2,40 8,750

8 Kaspiri Christina P.A.O FILIA 1988 2005 2,55 8,650

9 Agrafioti Charalambia-KonstantinaGAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,75 8,500

10 Kontoudaki Antonia A.E CHANION 2005 2,30 8,250

11 Bostani Anna OGIRA 2005 2,05 8,200

12 Dervisi Loukia GE PATRAS 2005 2,55 8,150

13 Gianni Dimitra ASOX ATHINA 2005 2,20 7,800

14 Christodoulou Nikoleta GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,00 7,550

15 Dardamani Natalia SFIGA 2005 1,05 6,200

16 Elefteriadi Maria ASOX ATHINA 2005 1,00 6,000

17 Vasilatou Panagiota P.A.O FILIA 1988 2005 1,35 5,850

3nd International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 19th - 21st February   2016 



The Elegant Gup Kalamata, Greece

3nd International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 19th - 21st February   2016 

Hoop Hopes 2005
Rank Last / First  Name      Club Date of Birth D Score

1 Andronikou Marina AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 4,10 11,250

2 Vika Evridiki SFIGMOS 2005 3,85 10,750

2 Pavlidou Efstathia DAS DRAPETSONAS 2005 4,35 10,750

4 Vousoula Katerina AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 4,40 10,650

5 Margioli Anna G.S.FERENIKI 2005 3,80 10,550

6 Antonopoulou Mirto AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 3,65 10,200

7 Bostani Anna OGIRA 2005 3,75 9,800

8 Kaspiri Christina P.A.O FILIA 1988 2005 3,35 9,650

9 Aleksopoulou Ilia GE PATRAS 2005 3,00 9,450

10 Chotzai Natalia OGIRA 2005 2,75 9,400

11 Elephtheriadou Theoni SFIGMOS 2005 2,95 9,350

12 Stavlioti Konstantina GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,95 8,800

13 Chroniadi Aikaterini GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,70 8,600

14 Agrafioti Charalambia-KonstantinaGAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,80 8,500

15 Galanakou Christina GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,65 8,300

16 Christodoulou Nikoleta GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,10 7,950

17 Kontoudaki Antonia A.E CHANION 2005 2,05 7,500

18 Gianni Dimitra ASOX ATHINA 2005 1,50 7,000

19 Elefteriadi Maria ASOX ATHINA 2005 1,30 5,900

20 Petrogianni Stamatina ROK 2005 0,85 4,950



The Elegant Gup Kalamata, Greece

3nd International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 19th - 21st February   2016 

Ball Hopes 2005
Rank Last / First  Name      Club Date of Birth D Score

1 Karagiani Dimitra GAS CHOLARGOU 2005 4,15 11,050

2 Frantzi Eva AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 4,30 10,400

3 Aleksopoulou Ilia GE PATRAS 2005 3,20 9,600

4 Kalogeri Polixeni OGIRA 2005 3,20 9,350

5 Vika Evridiki SFIGMOS 2005 3,25 9,300

6 Chroniadi Aikaterini GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,75 8,600

7 Stavlioti Konstantina GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,60 8,450

8 Stavridou Sofia SFIGA 2005 2,50 8,400

9 Vlassi Katerina AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 3,20 8,100

10 Samara Nefeli
ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU 

KORDELIOU 2005 2,65 7,900

11 Galanakou Christina GAS LIVADEIAS 2005 2,15 7,350

12 Gkosdi Vasiliki OFAFA MEGARA 2005 2,20 6,850

13 Petrogianni Stamatina ROK 2005 0,50 4,850



The Elegant Gup Kalamata, Greece

3nd International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 19th - 21st February   2016 

Clubs Hopes 2005
Rank Last / First  Name      Club Date of Birth D Score

1 Bilali Vasiliki A.S IRINI CHALKIDAS 2005 4,00 11,000

2 Kalogeri Polixeni OGIRA 2005 3,90 10,200

2 Antonopoulou Mirto AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 4,15 10,200

4 Vlassi Katerina AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 3,60 10,150

5 Andronikou Marina AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 2005 4,00 9,850

6 Pavlidou Efstathia DAS DRAPETSONAS 2005 3,50 9,750

7 Karagiani Dimitra GAS CHOLARGOU 2005 3,30 9,550

8 Sofologi Miranta
ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU 

KORDELIOU 2005 3,20 9,400

9 Dervisi Loukia GE PATRAS 2005 2,75 9,200

10 Akoumianaki Marilena GNO ARIS NIKAIAS 2005 2,45 7,350

11 Vasilatou Panagiota P.A.O FILIA 1988 2005 1,05 6,050

WA Hopes 2005
Rank Last / First  Name      Club Date of Birth D Score

1 Salta Ifigeneia OFAFA MEGARA 2005 3,20 9,450

2 Gkosdi Vasiliki OFAFA MEGARA 2005 3,15 9,350

3 Stavridou Sofia SFIGA 2005 3,20 8,800

4 Dardamani Natalia SFIGA 2005 2,05 8,350


